
Pachet materiale electrice

I.D.: 63427503

Data publicarii	22.11.21	Coduri CPV	31600000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 463,25 RON - 463,25 RON

Descriere: COLIER PVC 165x2.5 100BUC/SET 01-606 01-606 Buc 15 3,53 52,95 10,0605 COLIER PVC 200x4.8 100BUC/SET 01-622 01-622 Buc 5 9,6 48 9,12 CLEMA INFIGERE PT. MYF - 2 G. (1.5-4) WAGO 221-412 221-412 Buc 300 1,09 327 62,13 COLIER PVC 165x2.5 100BUC/SET 01-606 01-606 Buc 10 3,53 35,3 6,707
